OUR RECOMMENDATION

| Creamy Chicken
“hicken Chashu 2 pcs, Chicken Mince,
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OUR RECOMMENDATION

KC Black (Black Garlic 0il)
Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu 2 pcs, Bean Sprouts,

Corn, Seaso

1395

| Bamboo Shoots, Black Garlic Oil

. S
/KC Red (spicy oil)
Black Mushrooms, Seasoned Egg,

Shredded Green Onions, Corn,
Seasoned Bamboo Shoots, KC Spicy Oil

13.95

Black Mushrogms, Seasoned Egg, Shredded Green Onions,

Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu 2 pcs, Bean Sprouts,

RAMEN

Tonkotsu

Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu 2 pcs,
Bean Sprouts, Black Mushrooms,
Seasoned Egg, Shredded Green Onions,
Corn, Seasoned Bamboo Shoots

13.95

/ Spicy Creamy 13.95

Chicken

Chicken Chashu 2 pcs, Chicken Mince,
Bean Sprouts, Black Mushrooms, Corn,
Seasoned Egg, Shredded Green Onions,
Seasoned Bamboo Shoots, KC Spicy Oil

Miso

Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu 2 pcs,
Bean Sprouts, Black Mushrooms,
Seasoned Egg, Shredded Green Onions,
Corn, Seasoned Bamboo Shoots

13.95

|

'Spicy Miso 13.95
Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu 2 pcs,

Bean Sprouts, Black Mushrooms,

Seasoned Egg, Shredded Green Onions,
Corn, Seasoned Bamboo Shoots,

KC Spicy Ol
¥ Vegan 13.95

Soy Milk, Bean Sprouts, Corn,

Seasoned Fried Tofu 3 pcs, Black Mushrooms,
Seasoned Bamboo Shoots, Red Onion,
Brussels Sprouts, Shredded Green Onion.

4 Spicy Sesame Vegan 13.95

Try Our New Chashu !

Soy Milk, Sesame Paste, Bean Sprouts,
Seasoned Fried Tofu 3 pcs, Black Mushrooms,

Exchange Pork Belly Chashu (2pcs)

Corn, Seasoned Bamboo Shoots,

w40 KC Inferno +2

Exchange Gulten Free Noodle

Pork Shoulder Loin Chashu (2pcs) 4
Pork Belly Chashu (2pcs) 5
Chicken Chashu (3pcs) 4
') Seasoned Fried Tofu 3

Seasoned Egg (1pc) )
' Bean Sprouts
¥ Shredded Green Onion 1.8

ycCorn 1.8

1.8 ¥/ KC Inferno

+1.5 Brussels Sprouts, Red Onion,

Shredded Green Onion, Chili Oil
Kids Ramen 10.95
(Pork or Chicken)
Chashu 2 pcs (Pork or Chicken),

+3 Seasoned Egg, Corn

¥ Seasoned Bamboo Shoots 2

') Extra Noodle 4

) Gluten-free Konjac Noodle 4

Extra Soup 6

Pork Broth, Chicken Broth, Vegan Broth "

- N

Black Garlic Oil
¥_/ KC Spicy Oil

RN

Takoyaki (6pcs) 7.95
Calamari 10

¥ Truffle Edamame 5.95
4 Spicy Edamame 5.95
¥ Fried Brussels Sprouts 6.5
¥ Seaweed Salad 5.5
/v Spicy Seaweed Salad 55

APPETIZER

OUR RECOMMENDATION

Handmade Pork Gyoza

Minced Pork, Cabbage, Chives, Garlic, Ginger

8 pcs 8.75 16 pcs 16.5

OUR RECOMMENDATION

KC Pepper Chicken 895
""""" Sweet and Savory Special Original Sauce
*\ Chicken karaage 7.95
-
\.» Iron Pan Fried Rice 10.95
Steamed Japanese Rice, Egg, Diced Pork Chashu,
Shredded Green Onion
M I N I BOW |.S Pork Cutlet Curry Rice 13.95
Karaage Curry Rice 13.95
Mini Chashu Bowl 65  pork Chashu Curry Rice 1395
Pork Chashu, Sesame Seeds, Seasoned Egg, . .
KC Original Sauce, Shredded Green Onion qu"‘ curry Rice 10.95
Mini Karaage Bowl 6.5
J age CURRY RICE TOPPINGS
apanese Style Fried Chicken, .
Shredded Dried Seaweed, Aonori, Mayonnaise, Karaage pes) 4 “Fried Tofu (3pcs) 3
KC Original Sauce Pork Cutlet ipc) 4 WBrussels Sprouts 3

wSteamed Japanese Rice 3

* Throughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, lamb, milk pouliry or shell stock reduces risk of food born illness. Young children, the elderly and individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these food are consumed raw or under cooked.
* Toppings for ramen may vary and may not be exactly the same as shown in the pictures. * For inquiries regarding allergens, please consult the staff each time.

Pork Chashu 4
Calamari 5

Seasoned Egg (1pc)

25
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At KC Craft Ramen, we're all about making sure everyone enjoys a tasty and safe meal.

Here's what you need to know about allergens and gluten-free options:

Allergy Info: Our dishes may include common allergens like soy, sesame, eggs, and wheat.
Since soy sauce (which contains soy and wheat) is a key ingredient in Japanese cuisine, it's used
in most of our dishes.

Gluten-Free Options: While we offer gluten-free konjac noodles, our ramen broth isn't entirely ‘

gluten-free due to the soy sauce. If you're strictly avoiding gluten, steamed rice and salted

edamame are your best choices. Just let us know your needs when you order!
We do our best to avoid cross-contamination,
but please note that our kitchen isn't 100% gluten-free.

(teriyaki sauce with sesame oil) : W | T H KC B U N S I
- Spicy Edamame (contains sesame oil) .
- Spicy Mayo (contains sesame oil) Donqt|ons

Shellfish Info: go to support
Our Chicken Ramen’s minced chicken, KC Pepper Chicken, Iron Pan Fried Rice, and breast cancer

Gyoza are flavored with a little oyster sauce.
awdareness

Sesame Oil Use:

Heads up—these items contain sesame oil:

- All Spicy Ramen (homemade chili oil with sesame oil)

- KC Black (contains some sesame oil)

- Bamboo shoots (cooked with sesame oil)

- Appetizers: Gyoza and Iron Pan Fried Rice (contain some sesame oil)
- Chicken Karaage Bowl, Mini Chashu Bowl, and Fried Brussels Sprouts

Nut-Free:

Good news—our dishes are nut-free, so you can enjoy your meal worry-free if you For every

have a nut allergy. "KC Bun"ordered
Dairy-Free: during the month,
We do not use any dairy products at our restaurant. The creamy texture in our $0.25 from

broth comes from the emulsification of animal-based ingredients during the

final stages of preparation. the customer

and $0.50 from KC

Important Note:

This info covers the basics, but if you have severe allergies or dietary
restrictions, please be extra cautious. Please note that we use the same frying will be donated to
oil for seafood, pork, and chicken. If you have any questions or concerns, b t t Shléecdged .Calbé)age,
don't hesitate to ask our staff before ordering. Your safety and satisfaction e R riginal sauce
are our top priorities. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation. organizations. 1 pcs 625 2 pcs 11.50

Craft Ramen

Pork Cutlet, Mayonnaise,



